
Dated 

Jul-21 

Aug-21 
Sep-21 
Oct-21 

Nov-21 

Dec-21 

Jan-22 

|Feb-22 
Mar-22 

Apr-22 
May-22 
|Jun-22 

Library Expenditure for the Session 2021-22 Assigned Expenditur Assugbed Library 
Budget on e incurred budget 

|Acadmic on 
Facility 

on 

Maintaince Physical 

Total 

Facility 

AF Fund B/F 

2490 
760 

49500 

52750 

R&R PTA 

|0 

Eco Road 

Club Safety 
BBA BCA 

Fund Fund 

7028 
5900 

Amount 

Principal 

2490 

7788 

5900 

49500 

1292865678 

Th. Jagdev Chand Memorial Govt. Degtee College 
Sujanpur Tihra (H.P 
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